SAT-LD Owner’s Manual
Document:  OM-239 Version Code: D
Date: Sept 14, 2020            Date: April 6, 2023
1
InPower LLC
8311 Green Meadows Drive
Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 USA
740-548-0965

© Copyright 2023 InPower LLC
Ordering Guide - SAT-LD-xx blunt cut wire SEIC
Model RPM1 RPM2 Activation
Polarity
RPM1
Factory
Setting
RPM2
Factory
Setting
Highest
Priority
SAT-LD-01 Preset Green
Charge
Ground 1500 Diesel
1200 Gas
N/A RPM1
SAT-LD-02 Override
Preset
Standby
Preset
+12V 1500 Diesel
1200 Gas
1200
Diesel
910 Gas
RPM1
SAT-LD-03 Preset Green
Charge
+12V 1500 Diesel
1200 Gas
N/A RPM1
SAT-LD-C Custom Program
SAT-LD Owner’s Manual12 Document:  OM-239 Version Code: D
Date: Sept 14, 2020             Date: April 6, 2023
InPower LLC
8311 Green Meadows Drive
Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 USA
740-548-0965
www.InPowerLLC.com© Copyright 2023 InPower LLC
Contact Us
InPower LLC
8311 Green Meadows Drive
Lewis Center, Ohio 43035
740-548-0965